AFTER DINNER

DESSERTS & DRINKS



DOLCI

TIRAMISU 13
mascarpone mousse, ladyfingers,
espresso, chocolate pudding, cocoa nib

BOMBOLINO ve 12

lemon-ricotta donut, raspberry sugar,
raspberry, lemon curd, mint

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE PANNA COTTA 14

fabbri wild cherries, savoiardi cookie, candied orange

OLIVE OIL CAKE ve 12

candied orange, chocolate sauce, chocolate gelato

RICOTTA CHEESECAKE 12

fabbri wild strawberries, savoiardi crust, vanilla bean, basil

DESSERT TRIO 35

tiramisu, bombolino, panna cotta

GELATO 6
CHOICE OF pistachio, vanilla-almond,
brown butter popcorn, chocolate, or sorbeto

AFFOGATO 7
CHOICE OF pistachio, vanilla-almond,
chocolate, or brown butter popcorn

VG VEGETARIAN | GF GLUTEN-FREE



COFFEE

REGULAR 5
DECAF 5
ESPRESSO 3
CAPPUCCINO 6
LATTE 6
CAFFE CORRETTO 10

shot of espresso with your choice of grappa or sambuca

HOT TEA
SENCHA SAGA 4.5
GREEN ROOIBOS 4.5

CHINA BLACK pECAF 4.5



DESSERT WINE

Maculan ‘Torcolato’ 15
2020 Veneto

Donnafugata Passito di Pantelleria ‘Ben Rye’ 16
2022 Sicily

Castello Di Volpaia Vin Santo Del Chianti Classico 16
2019 Tuscany



MARSALA

Florio 'Semi-Secco'
2015 Sicily

Florio 'Vecchioflorio' Sweet
2020 Sicily

Florio 'Vergine' Sweet

2010 Sicily

FORTIFIED WINE

Ferreira Tawny Port
Portugal

Warre's 20 Yr Tawny 'Otima’
Portugal

Broadbent 10 Yr Malmsey Madeira
Madeira, Portugal

10

15

15

14



L\ )/I LAR(,) (1.5 OUNCES)

Cardamaro 13
Pasubio 13
Montenegro 14
Foro "Speciale" 13
Nonino 17
Nonino "Riserva" 20

Cocchi "Dopo Teatro" 14

Antica Torino

"Amaro Della Sacra" 14
Heirloom Pineapple 15
Zucca Rabarbaro 15
Sfumato 13
Cynar 14
Cynar 70 15

Cappelletti "Alpeggio" 16
Amaro del Consiglio 14
Royal Vallet Amargo 15

Fred Jerbis

Braulio

Averna

J Rieger Caffé Amaro

Lazzaroni

17
17
15
16
14

Luxardo Amaro "Abano" 14

Amaro-Camatti
Francoli "Noveis"
Nardini

Meletti

Amaro "Dell’Etna"

Cappelletti
"Alta Verde"

Cappelletti "Elisir
Novasalus"

Vecchio
"Amaro del Capo"

FERNET 1;0uNces)

Contratto 15
Fratelli Branca 16

Fratelli Branca Menta 15

Royal Vallet 15

Lazzaroni
Meletti

Francoli "Noveis"

13
14
16
13
16

12

13

15

14
14
14



(} RL%P PL% (1.5 OUNCES)

Caffo ‘ltaliana’

Lunae Vermentino
‘Aqua’

Marchesi Di Gresy
Moscato ‘La Sera’

Marchesi Di Gresy
Nebbiolo ‘Martinenga’

Moletto Prosecco
Moletto Barbera

Moletto Nebbiolo

13

18

14

14
15
14
14

Giovi "Dell'Etna" 19
Gaja "Sperss" 28
Nonino Moscato 18

Nonino Chardonnay
‘Barriques’ 16

Jocopo Poli Aromatica
Traminer “Po” 22

Jocopo Poli Torcolato
"Amorosa Di Dicembre" 16

Jocopo Poli Sassicaia 30



CORDIALS

Antica Torino Genziana
Antica Torino Genepi

Caffo Anisette
Di Calabria

Caffo Limoncino
Caffo Amaretto

Frangelico

COGNAC
Park Carte Blanche
Hennesy XO

A.E. Dor Napoleon

BRANDY
Pere di Poli
Villa Zarri Cherry

(1.5 OUNCES)

14

14

13
13
13
15

16
58
22

16
15

Galliano

Grand Marnier
Green Chartreuse
Lazzaroni Sambuca
Meletti Cioccolato
Poli Miele

Strega

Villa Zarri 10 Yr
Villa Zarri 21 Yr

16
16
22
13

14
16

17
22



